



TO PRESENT THE 4TH ANNUAL KID-FRIENDLY KEARNEY CRUISE NITE EVENT:

ol Car Carnivo

Date: Saturday July 20th, 2024

Time: 9am - 11am

**Location:** Hilltop Mall Parking Lot (Fenced Off)

Event Name: Kid-Friendly Cool Car Carnival

Event Details: Hilltop Mall is excited to announce that we are once again partnering with Kearney Cruise Nite! Cruise Nite has always brought in families from all over the mid-west and with the success of last year's event, we are thrilled to do it all again!

For those who have not participated in the Cruise Nite, or just need a general refresher, here's a recap! This event will be held in the Hilltop Mall Parking lot (Fenced off area), where we will have all types of "cool" vehicles on display for children to come explore, climb inside, honk the horn, pretend to steer, etc. All vehicles will be lined up into rows within the flagged/fenced off area. Examples of vehicles on display include: Police car, ambulance, firetruck, tractor, cement truck, humvee, limo, etc.

Children will come view and explore the vehicles up close and personal, where the vehicle owners will be handing out candy to all of them as well!

If you have any questions, please reach out to Scott Ehmke at sehmke@dp-mgmt.com or Tanner Thorngren at tthorngren@dp-mgmt.com.

THANK YOU SO MUCH.

TANNER THRONGREN; COMMERCIAL MARKETING ASSITANT

## COOL CAR CARNIVAL: EVENT LOCATION - HILLTOP MALL PARKING LOT



## **MAP MASTER KEY:**



 To represent flagged off area of event.



To represent mall main entrance



 To represent mall JCPenney entrance

 To represent rows of participating vehicles.





TANNER THORNGREN: COMMERICAL MARKING ASSISTANT

Cool Car Carnival
FORM DUE BY JULY 1, 2023

DATE/TIME OF EVENT	Saturday, July 20   9:00 - 11:00 A
INFORMATION:	
NAME	
PHONE:	EMAIL:
ADDRESS:	
CITY	STATE ZIP
MAKE/MODEL OF VEHICLE	
COLOR	MODIFICATIONS
CLUB AFFILIATION Y   N	NAME OF CLUB
HOW DID YOU HEAR ABOUT T	HIS EVENT?
exhibition.  2. The undersigned has inspected to the successors and assigns, successors and assigns, from any conduction damage takes place on Hilltop Mainundersigned or any activity connections whether necessity is a succession.	activity of the undersigned, its members or invitees relating to its vehicle of the conditions of Hilltop Mall, DP Management LLC. Hilltop Mall, DP Management shall not be responsible for and are hereby released by the undersigned, in aim for the loss of, or damage to, the property of the undersigned which loss of the DP Management LLC, or which results from the vehicle or exhibition of the ted there with, whether or not said loss or damage is caused by or alleged to be gligent of otherwise. On the part of Hilltop Mall.  In hold Hilltop Mall, DP Management LLC, free and harmless from and shall.
expenses, for or in respect or injurany person, company or corpora undersigned organization, arising factivity related to the undersigned be alleged to have been caused Management LLC and their agent or	
4. The undersigned shall not attempthe promotional event hours.	t to recruit mall employees or customers shopping inside of mall stores during
ATTEST:	
Your Signature:	Date: